43
accessoriesAccessories
Part Number	 2 1/2” Stainless Steel, 1/4” MNPT
 GA096-07                  30-0-30 PSIG
 GA097-07                  0-100 PSIG
 GA098-07                  0-200 PSIG
 GA099-07                  0-400 PSIG
 GA0100-07	             0-3000 PSIG

 GA056-07	            0-400 PSIG
 GA090-07	              0-3000 PSIG
Gauges
Part Number	           Description
	 15685	 Stainless Steel Regulator Wall Mounting Bracket
	 14791	 Panel Mounting Kit
Accessories
CGA 540-2EP	 CGA 540-1P
15166
GA056-07
15685
Stainless Steel Regulator Wall Mounting Bracket
Mounting Screws size 10-32
14791
	 CGA	 Nipple	 Nut	 Filter	 Washer
	 180	 CGA180-2EP	 CGA180-1P	 N/A
	 296	 CGA296-2	 CGA296-1	 8203
	 300	 16072	 16071	 8203
	 320	 E99-320C13	 CGA320-1P	 Factory Installed	 Factory Installed
	 326	 E99-326C13	 CGA320-1P 	 H713-23
	 346	 Y99-346C13C	 CGA320-1P	 8203
	 350	 CGA350-2EP	 CGA350-1P	 Factory Installed
	 540	 CGA540-2EP	 CGA540-1P	 H713-23
	 580	 CGA510-2EP	 CGA580-1P	 H713-23
	 590	 CGA510-2EP	 CGA590-1P	 H713-23
Chrome Plated Brass CGA Connections
	 CGA	 Nipple	 Nut	 Washer	 Filter
	 320	 E99-320C43	 E99-320C44	 15200	 14491
	 326	 E99-326C43	 E99-320C44		  14491
	 330	 E99-330C43	 E99-330C44	 15200	 14491
	 347	 E99-347C43	 E99-347C44		  14491
	 350	 E99-350C43	 E99-350C44		  14491
	 540	 16083	 16082		  14491
	 580	 E99-580C43	 E99-580C44		  14491
	 590	 E99-580C43	 E99-590C44		  14491
	 660	 E99-660C43	 E99-660C44	 E99-660W5	 14491
	 677	 E99-677C43	 E99-677C44		  14491
	 680	 E99-680C43	 E99-680C44		  14491
Stainless Steel CGA Connections